PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET ﬂ
Pambudhi Kristyanto
Personnel In Attendance. | Nico Achmad Customer: PERmINI[UL U Service Date; 24-Feb-2021
Periode : | Feb-21 CRO No.: [ 8532869 | Rig/Well : | NPU
. g . Date of Inspection &

I S LI L) Righoe [T ToFeh | 30Feb | 2i-Feb ng-Feb 33-Feb | 24-Feb LN
1 Ginpole 7 8 2 8 25
2 Runway Beam 4 1 i2 4 5 26
3 Slewing Jib Davit 2 5 1 2 3 13
4 Gantry 1 1
5 Pad Eye 7 4 4 7 22
6 Cargo Carrying Unit 1 1
7 Beam Trolley 2 2
7 Other Below The Hook Lifting Devices 4 4
9 Plate Handling Clamp 1 1
10
11
12
13
14
13

Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 |Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-dav
5 Wire rope tester unit-day
PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day
8 Meal allowance man-day

Pambudhi Kristyanto

Personnel In Attendance

Bambang Yudiono

Approved by PHM sites INS SPV




PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET #
Pambudhi Kristyante
Personnel In Attendance:  |Nico Achmad Customer; PER&&%;IIULU Service Date: 10-Mar-2021
Petiods : | March , 2021 | CRO No.: [ 8532869 | Rig/Well : | NPU
7 T . Date of Inspection & (hy
Ne. ScpcipeorpLon Rig/Loc 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar i
1 Runway Beam 3 5 P 5 3
2 Beam Trollev 3 1 1 - 5
3 Slewing Jib Davit 1 1 L b 2
4 Ginpole 11 12 5 1 il 3 29
5 Lifting Frame With Pad Fye 2 ad 2
6 Shackle 2 = g 2
7 Chain Block 1 ({2} 1
8 aN
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Equipment Rental
1 Water bagt 3 tonnes unit-day
2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day
5 Wire rope tester unit-day
PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-dav 1 i
8 Meal allowance T man-dav
= = Bambang YUPION ¢
-J
Pambudin Krisiyvanto -Bambang Yhdiono

Personnel In Attendance Approved by PHM sites INS SPV



PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET ﬂ
Pambudhi Kristyanto
Personnel In Attendance;  |Nico Achmad Customer: PERm U Service Date: 3-Mar-2021
Periode * | Feb-21 | CRO No.; | 8532869 | Rig/Well : | NPU
" N . Date of Inspection &

e Service Description Rig/Loc 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 281";’;) Q?—Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar L
1 Runway Beam 3 3 5 3 12 26
2 Beam Trolley 1 1 2 1 5
3 Slewing Jib Davit 1 1 7 1 5 15
4 Ginpole 7 12 13 3 13 29 10 87
5 Pad Eye 7 1 8
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day
4 Load Cetl 30 tonnes unit-day
5 Wire rope tester unit-day
PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day
8  |Meal allowance man-day |
Bambang YU 5
04 KR 1033 >
N
Pambudhi Kristyanto Bambang Yudiono

Personnel In Attendance Approved by PHM sites INS SPV



